
DATE EVENT TIME LOCATION

OCTOBER
Tuesday, 10/31/23 Halloween/Jazz/8th Percussion (Dameron/Aizawa?) 1:00 PM Amphitheatre

DECEMBER
Friday, 12/15/23 Winter Concert (Dameron, Aizawa?) 11:00 AM Sellman 

MARCH
Thursday, 3/7/24 TK/K (Aizawa) 9:00 AM Sellman
Tuesday, 3/19/24 1st/2nd (Aizawa) 10:15 AM Sellman
Thursday, 3/28/24 Band, Jazz, 8th Percussion, Choir? 6:30 PM Sellman

APRIL
Tuesday, 4/2/24 3rd/4th Concert (Dameron) 10:15 AM Sellman
Wednesday, 4/17/24 5th/6th Concert (Dameron) 11:00 AM Sellman

MAY
Friday, 5/3/24 Jazz Band (Dameron) 7:00 PM Woodside Town Hall
Saturday, 5/4/24 May Day (Dameron) 11:00 AM Amphitheatre
Thursday 5/9/24 Open House (Jazz Band) 6:00 PM Bell Courtyard

JUNE
Friday, 6/7/24 Graduation Band (Dameron) 11:00 AM, 5:30 PM Amphitheatre


